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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 R M 3.23 12659 yes

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M 3.30 11337 yes

DOURAKOS Jason-Michael ATHINAIKI LESHI 1983 R M 4.9999 4950 yes

DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2004 M 3.16 10903 yes

FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 2001 R M 3.8 9652 yes

FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 2002 L M 3.17 10048 yes

FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.19 11916 yes

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 2000 R M 3.35 9159 yes

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R M 3.10 12679 yes

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1990 R M 3.1 6942 yes

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 L M 3.50 13211 yes

KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris APOLLON VRILISSION 2001 R M 3.37 10818 yes

KONTOCHRISTOS Jason APOLLON VRILISSION 1998 R M 3.36 9095 yes

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2001 R M 3.5 9584 yes

KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 2001 L M 3.39 12500 yes

KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M 3.41 12441 yes

KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.47 13968 yes

LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006 L M 3.9 12668 yes

LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 2009 R M 3.31 13619 Non

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 R M 3.6 11053 yes

MITROPOULOS Dimitris ATHINAIKI LESHI 1995 R M 3.11 7830 yes

NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M 3.45 12440 yes

PAGKALOS Angelos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2002 L M 3.7 10004 yes

PAIZIS Konstantinos VICTORIA ATHENS 1991 L M 3.24 8211 yes

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos ATHINAIKI LESHI 1990 R M 4.9999 6619 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2007 M 3.20 11705 yes

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006 L M 3.42 10964 yes

POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 1995 R M 3.2 8503 yes

PREDARIS Charalampos A.O.ASPIDA 2002 R M 3.34 9804 yes

PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005 R M 3.4 10572 yes

PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2002 R M 3.3 10010 yes

SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.15 13660 yes

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.13 11914 Non

TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2000 M 3.22 12566 yes

ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007 M 3.14 12134 yes

  35 Participants (33 present)
 

1 Nations, 35 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 381.0 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

2. 3 002 293.0 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

3. 3 003 285.0 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

4. 3 004 278.0 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

5. 3 005 264.0 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

6. 3 006 238.0 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

7. 3 007 236.0 GRE PAGKALOS Angelos E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

8. 3 008 232.0 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS M yes

9. 3 009 224.0 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

10. 3 010 184.0 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

11. 3 011 163.0 GRE MITROPOULOS Dimitris ATHINAIKI LESHI M yes

12. 3 013 131.0 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M Non

13. 3 014 129.0 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

14. 3 015 124.0 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

15. 3 016 123.0 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

16. 3 017 118.0 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA M yes

17. 3 019 105.0 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

18. 3 020 96.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA M yes

19. 3 022 89.0 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

20. 3 023 82.0 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

21. 3 024 80.0 GRE PAIZIS Konstantinos VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

22. 3 030 61.0 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

23. 3 031 60.0 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA M Non

24. 3 034 50.0 GRE PREDARIS Charalampos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

25. 3 035 49.0 GRE FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

26. 3 036 49.0 GRE KONTOCHRISTOS Jason APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

27. 3 037 48.0 GRE KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

28. 3 039 42.0 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

29. 3 041 40.0 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

30. 3 042 39.0 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

31. 3 045 35.0 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

32. 3 047 30.0 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

33. 3 050 28.0 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T34. 9 000 0.0 GRE DOURAKOS Jason-Michael ATHINAIKI LESHI M yes

T35. 9 000 0.0 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos ATHINAIKI LESHI M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 33 Participants

1 First round
29.04. 08:30

33 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

26 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.21% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
29.04. 10:30

Table of 32

26 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 29.04. 10:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 7

KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BLETSAS Konstantinos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 1 1 4 V 0 4 1 15 26 0.167 -11 7.
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2 V 3 V V 1 1 3 20 19 0.500 1 3.
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
NTIVIS Angelos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 V 0 0 4 V V 3 19 21 0.500 -2 4.
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 1 3 2 V 1 V 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 6 V V 1 1 V V 4 22 16 0.667 6 2.
MITROPOULOS Dimitris GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI 7 V V 0 1 3 4 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.

Poule 2 08:30 | Piste 8

TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DOURAKOS Jason-Michael GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI 1 V V V V V V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
POLIAKOV Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 4 V V 3 V V 4 27 16 0.667 11 3.
KOSENAKIS Loukas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 3 2 3 0 2 2 V 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
PREDARIS Charalampos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 4 2 1 V 0 3 1 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
LEOTON Guy Georgios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 3 V V V V V 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 2 1 V V 0 V 3 18 20 0.500 -2 4.
PAIZIS Konstantinos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 7 4 1 4 V 0 0 1 14 26 0.167 -12 5.

Poule 3 08:30 | Piste 9

MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSITOMENEAS Pavlos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 0 0 V V 3 V 3 18 21 0.500 -3 4.
PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 V 2 V V 2 V 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 3 V V V V 4 V 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 1 1 1 V V 0 2 13 24 0.333 -11 5.
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI 5 1 1 4 1 3 V 1 15 26 0.167 -11 7.
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 6 V V V 3 V V 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 7 4 3 1 V 1 2 1 16 25 0.167 -9 6.
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Poule 4 09:28 | Piste 7

KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KONTOCHRISTOS Jason GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V V 3 V 2 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
KOUMPAROS Michael GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 3 2 1 4 2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 3 1 V 1 4 2 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
PREDARIS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE A.O.ASPIDA 5 0 V V 1 1 2 12 23 0.400 -11 4.
PAGKALOS Angelos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 V V V 3 V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.

Poule 5 09:28 | Piste 8

TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 V V V 2 2 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 2 1 V 3 0 1 11 22 0.200 -11 6.
FRADELLOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 4 V V 4 2 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.
KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 3 2 4 V 2 1 16 24 0.200 -8 5.
FORMOZIS Stavros GRE A.O.ASPIDA 5 V V V 4 1 3 20 19 0.600 1 2.
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

2 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 GRE DOURAKOS Jason-Michael ATHINAIKI LESHI 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

5 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

6 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

7 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q

8 GRE PAGKALOS Angelos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

9 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q

10 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

11 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 Q

12 GRE KONTOCHRISTOS Jason APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

13 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

14 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

15 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 3 6 20 19 0.500 1 Q

16 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2 Q

17 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 Q

18 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 Q

19 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

20 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2 5 12 23 0.400 -11 Q

21 GRE MITROPOULOS Dimitris ATHINAIKI LESHI 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q

22 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q

23 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11 Q

24 GRE KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

25 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

26 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

27 GRE FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 16 25 0.167 -9 E

28 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 E

28 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos ATHINAIKI LESHI 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 E

30 GRE PAIZIS Konstantinos VICTORIA ATHENS 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

31 GRE PREDARIS Charalampos A.O.ASPIDA 1 6 12 25 0.167 -13 E

32 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 E

33 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

4 GRE DOURAKOS Jason-Michael ATHINAIKI LESHI 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

5 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

6 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

7 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

8 GRE PAGKALOS Angelos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

9 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

10 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

11 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 22 16 0.667 6

12 GRE KONTOCHRISTOS Jason APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

13 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

14 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

15 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 3 6 20 19 0.500 1

16 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2

17 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

18 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3

19 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

20 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2 5 12 23 0.400 -11

21 GRE MITROPOULOS Dimitris ATHINAIKI LESHI 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

22 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

23 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11

24 GRE KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8

25 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

26 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 10:30

17
ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

16
NTIVIS Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 10:45

9
POLIAKOV Alexandros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

24
KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   3

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:30

25
DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   7

8
PAGKALOS Angelos
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

 

5
LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 10:30

21
MITROPOULOS Dimitris
ATHINAIKI LESHI

GRE   V

12
KONTOCHRISTOS Jason
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   7

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:15

13
FORMOZIS Stavros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

20
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   12

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
DOURAKOS Jason-Michael
ATHINAIKI LESHI

GRE   A

 

Piste 2 Sat 11:20

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

NTIVIS Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   9

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 11:35

POLIAKOV Alexandros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   10

PAGKALOS Angelos
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 11:20

LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

MITROPOULOS Dimitris (21)
ATHINAIKI LESHI

GRE   6

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 12:05

FORMOZIS Stavros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   8

DOURAKOS Jason-Michael
ATHINAIKI LESHI

GRE  

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 12:30

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   14

PAGKALOS Angelos
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 12:45

LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   10

DOURAKOS Jason-Michael
ATHINAIKI LESHI

GRE  

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 10:45

19
FRADELLOS Georgios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   13

14
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 10:45

11
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

22
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   6

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 10:30

7
FLORATOS Gerasimos
A.O. PERSEAS

GRE   V

26
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   11

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:00

23
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   6

10
PRIFTIS Ioannis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:00

15
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

18
TSITOMENEAS Pavlos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 11:20

PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   13

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 11:35

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   11

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 11:35

FLORATOS Gerasimos
A.O. PERSEAS

GRE   9

PRIFTIS Ioannis
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 11:50

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   8

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 12:30

PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   12

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam (11)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 12:45

PRIFTIS Ioannis (10)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   3

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 12:45

1
PAGKALOS Angelos (8)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   0

4
DOURAKOS Jason-Michael
ATHINAIKI LESHI

GRE   A

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 13:00

3
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam (11)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   6

2
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 1

PAGKALOS Angelos (8)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   12

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
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Final placement CORRECTION #3

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2001

2 GRE PAGKALOS Angelos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2002

3 MED GRE DOURAKOS Jason-Michael (Direct elimination) ATHINAIKI LESHI 1983

3 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

Table of 8

5 GRE KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1990

6 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005

7 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006

8 GRE PRIFTIS Ioannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2002

Table of 16

9 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006

10 GRE FLORATOS Gerasimos A.O. PERSEAS 2001

11 GRE POLIAKOV Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 1995

12 GRE FORMOZIS Stavros A.O.ASPIDA 2002

13 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

14 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

15 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

16 GRE MITROPOULOS Dimitris ATHINAIKI LESHI 1995

Table of 32

17 GRE KONTOCHRISTOS Jason APOLLON VRILISSION 1998

18 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007

19 GRE TSITOMENEAS Pavlos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2000

20 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

21 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2007

22 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

23 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

24 GRE KARAKOSTAS Evangelos-Aris APOLLON VRILISSION 2001

25 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2004

26 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

First round

27 GRE FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 2000

28 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos ATHINAIKI LESHI 1990

28 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

30 GRE PAIZIS Konstantinos VICTORIA ATHENS 1991

31 GRE PREDARIS Charalampos A.O.ASPIDA 2002

32 GRE KOSENAKIS Loukas A.E.K. ATHENS 2001

33 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 2 2 2 1 8 0 0

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 0 0 0

N B B TSOUROUTAS Georges 2 3 2 2 1 1 11 0 0

3 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2001

Silver GRE PAGKALOS Angelos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2002

Bronze GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

Bronze GRE DOURAKOS Jason-Michael ATHINAIKI LESHI 1983


